

BID 18-0036-5 PURCHASE OF CAMERA AND NETWORK PARTS FOR MEMORIAL STADIUM

BID DUE: APRIL 10, 2018 @ 2:00P.M.

				North American Video Brick, NJ		Adorama, Inc. New York, NY		*Quality Communications, Inc. Savannah, GA		Howard Technology Solutions Laurel, MS		**scDataCom, LLC Savannah, GA		*Valiant Global Solutions, LLC Savannah, GA		Data Network Solutions, Inc. Chapin, S.C.
	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
1	AXIS M3026-VE Network Camera	4	\$482	\$1,928	\$596.70	\$2,386.80	\$500.35	\$2,001.40	\$475	\$1,900	\$530.25	\$2,121	\$601.86	\$2,407.44	\$622.33	\$2,489.32
2	AXIS M3046-V Network Camera	1	\$274	\$274	\$304	\$304	\$286	\$286	\$270	\$270	\$307.63	\$307.63	\$343.67	\$343.67	\$353.80	\$353.80
3	AXIS T94B05L Recessed Mount	1	\$52	\$52		NO BID	\$53	\$53	\$50	\$50	\$59.99	\$59.99	\$65.39	\$65.39	\$67.47	\$67.47
4	AXIS P3707-PE Network Camera	20	\$891	\$17,820	\$1,098.80	\$21,976	\$924.60	\$18,492	\$877	\$17,540	\$967.80	\$19,356	\$1,109.20	\$22,184	\$1,143.73	\$22,874.60
5	AXIS T91D67 Pole Mount	2	\$63	\$126	\$79	\$158	\$65.55	\$131.10	\$62	\$124	\$70.25	\$140.50	\$80.96	\$161.92	\$82.14	\$164.28
6	AXIS T94M02D Pendant Kit	20	\$74	\$1,480	\$94.99	\$1,899.80	\$77	\$1,540	\$72	\$1,440	\$84.99	\$1,699.80	\$94.52	\$1,890.40	\$96.80	\$1,936
7	Mini Fast Ethernet Media Converter 10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX	3	\$100	\$300		NO BID	\$109.20	\$327.60	\$96	\$288	\$112.96	\$338.88	\$104.94	\$314.82	\$96.67	\$290.01
8	PoE+ Injector/Converter 100/1000Base-X SFP Port + 10/100/1000Base-T	3	\$339	\$1,017	\$320.75	\$962.25	\$365	\$1,095	\$320	\$960	\$375.50	\$1,126.50	\$345.03	\$1,035.09	\$323.85	\$971.55
9	WMBM – Wall Mount for Convertors	3	\$16	\$48	\$17.69	\$53.07	\$18	\$54	\$16	\$48	\$20.86	\$62.58	\$19.71	\$59.13	\$15.21	\$45.63
10	3M SC to SC multi-mode fiber patch cables	6	\$30	\$180		NO BID	\$9.50	\$57	\$14	\$84	\$15.60	\$93.60	\$12	\$72	\$11.24	\$67.44
11	100Base SFP Modules 100Base-FX (LC)	3	\$169	\$507	\$141.10	\$423.30	\$161	\$483	\$140	\$420	\$166.81	\$500.43	\$156.30	\$498.90	\$155.01	\$465.03
12	Industrial DIN Rail Mounted Power Supply (field side)	3	\$69	\$207	\$65.69	\$197.07	\$81	\$243	\$65	\$195	\$91.25	\$273.75	\$70.27	\$210.81	\$65.60	\$196.80

				North American Video Brick, NJ		Adorama, Inc. New York, NY		*Quality Communications, Inc. Savannah, GA		Howard Technology Solutions Laurel, MS		**scDataCom, LLC Stuart, FL		*Valiant Global Solutions, LLC Savannah,		Data Network Solutions, Inc. Chapin, S.C.
13	Ocularis Enterprise Camera License	25	\$156	\$3,900		NO BID	\$165	\$4,125	\$159.99	\$3999.75	\$169.99	\$4,249.75		NO BID	\$148.77	\$3,719.25
14	Cisco WS-C3650-48FQ-L - 48 Port Switch with 4 1g/10g SFP Ports	2	\$4,646	\$9,292		NO BID	\$5,105	\$10,210	\$5,624	\$11,248	\$6,475	\$12,950	\$6,548.93	\$13,097.86	\$8,186.25	\$16,372.50
15	Cisco WS-C3650-24PD-L - 24 Port Switch with 2 1g and 2 10g SFP Ports	3	\$2,507	\$7,521	\$3,205.90	\$9,617.70	\$2,590	\$7,770	\$2,888	\$8,664	\$3,330	\$9,990	\$4,006.69	\$12,020.07	\$4,035.60	\$12,106.80
16	Cisco SFP-10G-LR - 10g SFP for Single Mode	2	\$661	\$1,322	\$2,583.95	\$5,167.90	\$205	\$410	\$2,269	\$4,538	\$2,685	\$5,370	\$3,439.05	\$6,878.10	\$2,828.46	\$5,656.92
17	Cisco SFP-10G-SR - 10g SFP Module for Multi-Mode	8	\$144	\$1,152	\$648.95	\$5,191.60	\$385	\$3,080	\$565	\$4,520	\$668.99	\$5,351.92	\$807.48	\$6,459.84	\$657.50	\$5,260
18	Panduit UTPSP5BUY - Panduit 5 Foot Patch Cables	60	\$8.50	\$510	\$7.60	\$456	\$9.50	\$570	\$7.50	\$450	\$10.45	\$627	\$9.09	\$545.40	\$9.72	\$583.20
19	APC SMT1500C - Smart-UPS 1500VA with Smartconnect	2	\$550	\$1,100	\$450.49	\$900.98	\$555	\$1,110	\$439	\$878	\$525.99	\$1,051.98	\$463.83	\$927.66	\$487.08	\$974.16
20	APC SMT750C -Smart-UPS 750VA with Smartconnect	3	\$345	\$1,035	\$274.95	\$824.85	\$340	\$1,020	\$264	\$792	\$315.99	\$947.97	\$355.79	\$1,067.37	\$292.68	\$878.04
21	1 Rack Solutions 2USHL-022FULL-20DV - 20" Vented Rack Mount Equipment Shelf	1	\$69	\$69	\$54.35	\$54.35	\$80	\$80	\$54	\$54	\$93.88	\$93.88	\$54.66	\$54.66	\$59.40	\$59.40
			Total Bid	\$49,840		\$50,574		\$53,138		\$54,863		\$66,713		\$70,265		\$75,532
	Delivery/Install Days			7-10		10		10		12		14		15		30

*MBE **WBE

Procurement Specialist: _____